			~ /I ·	
(850.00	1 3	1801 0440 T	1 Xby BAC	
INS. CASE OWNER	CC 7/AIG	1801 0 7 70 7	D IIIAC	
	-7 /18 /at 1 M 1 a	ASSIGNMENT		716/18
Surveyor	DOI:	(N(A) 12	Date / Time :	7/6/18
The Control of the Co			Registered in Merimen:	1101.0
Pre-assign / CCU	SDX 19354		4324750	WXC6
Insured Vehicle No		Claim No.		
Name of Insured	su Honly ZEE	Policy No.		Kan 10-06.
Insured Tel No.	HP: 907678	Make / Model	LOLVO	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A.: 6 6	Place of Accid	int: JIN BET	MERRY THOS
Is driver the owner	(KES) / NO) Nature of Accident			
If NO. Driver Nar		OLGIA REPO	RT VES NO : TP GIA I	REPORT:(YES)/NO
Driver Tel				7 Yes / No
CLV 14 AV				
sux yay	90	-		
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:
INSRS: WSP: Tet: Lubdity VO K4	war wsp	WSP:	5-7	WSP: Tel
Limitity Vol	Liability:	Liability:	R-9	Liability:
RMKS	RMKS	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time				
618	her vigues - k > > > > > >	1999-4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
fet.a	111 5 15 0		Non-Reporting itr (1st): Non-Reporting itr (2sd):	1 10
NV	14-6-18 RED TP	VIDEO.	Non-Reporting lit (Final):	INA
1. 1	14-6-18@ 306 PM - N	IN A NIWER	Call Ot 3 C	
. /			After call lir in Of:	DY 20.6-18
4-6-186 2	23 CALLED- NO AN	ITWETL	Documentation Check Liv	: Handler Typist
201.00	10.111		Notification for 65f non-picks	(r) ×
20-6-186		DENIED	After call lir to Of:	
	CHANGING	LANE.	Authorisation To Act: Refinise Voscher:	
	TOLD HIM TP	CLTV SHOWED	Final Repair Bill:	
	TP STRAIGHT		Car Bental Invoice:	×
	CHANGED L		Towing Immus	×
	MERETO LA		LTA / GIA :	X
		CAOLLICE IN CO.	Medical Bill: PDL:	X
	はから.		Mandate/Reject Instruction	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown For	11:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
NALIZATION	Dute/Time: Confirm w	ub-	Others: Confirm by:	
epair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	Alali	Email	Cat
NAL SETTLEMENT		EIY	Email Cal	
nal Liability:	(Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N	INO 15 NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu	
epair Cost:	55 5 628.20	VIDEO	010 (800	GEO LANE
nss of Rental (LOR):	55 480 (5 60 x 8 days)			
oss of Income (LOI):	SS (5 x days)	TOP I	Meron R	
OR only LOU only	LOR+LOL LOR+LO IT	ick only one	TO 3RD	(LEFT LAWE)
IA/LTA Search	22			,
ledicul:	85	to demonstrate to	1) Claim status: Normal/	Reject/Private Settle
obunement: egal Cost	55 (e.g. Tow/	Independent)	Report Format: Survey fee:	
otal:	SS 6, 108-20 Global Sum SS:			
INAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time: Confirm with:		Eimail Cal	Carnet C
iyor 1:		KIWAGEN		NEAPORE
yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 480.XX Nume 2 CHA	Y WEN YEE	LXIE WEN	141)
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3: -	7/.		8

Taylh REF Ath	ASSIGNMENT
120/200	119115D 2.6 March
From Data 13061018	
Estimated Cost	Type: M. Car) M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TE) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To impect Vehicle No: SLX 4945D	Make Vollawagen Golf Es 999.
Workshop mis Volkswagen	
DIA Alexandra Qu	d Sp.Reading 1168 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	CNO WVW ZZZ HUZJW/8UZZ(.
Policy No	6.0
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Incoder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake Inproced Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi Nil SiBfm / STD A/Rim or
4 Am	Tyre Size: F: 205/15/46
(Policy Condition)	R: 7
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR/ SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF
Ball or Market Value:	Front & Rear C
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No.	R/Ball /2 mm R/Ball mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm L/Bal 6 mm
Est Repairs (days Res Yes or No	DOA BOI 13/6/BE/54
Lum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No.	Survey held at YW Alexandra
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle II	INTOUT 6/5 New
Date: Person Contacled:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•
6 lb \$2,500)-XV
	/ 2)
	R(\$2,060/28%)
: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Coto/Time, File Return to (1)	td Eco State See 15
A.C.	dd Fee: Site Imap (\$)_5.FE_S
Ad	Listanian 18
	Interview IS I From
Report Format: Lump Sum / LB I 15	Tech livs 15 I from Weshed 15



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9507198-R

Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Make & Model	Policy Particu X 1935Y Vehicle I	Date: 07-06-2018 Code: AIG Ulars:-THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition c.c Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification onditions of Tyres	
CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 1. Insured Veh. SD Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Make & Model Engine No. Hill Chassis No. Odometer - Brakes General 3. R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Policy Particu X 1935Y Vehicle I	Code: AIG ulars:-THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition c.c Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification	SLX 4945D 0.00 0.00 07/06/2018
Insured Veh. SD Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Make & Model Engine No. Hill Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Vehicle I	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition c.c Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification	SLX 4945D 0.00 0.00 07/06/2018
Insured Veh. SD Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Make & Model Engine No. Hill Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Vehicle I	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition c.c Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification	SLX 4945D 0.00 0.00 07/06/2018
Policy No. Claim No. Assign From 2. Make & Model Engine No. Hill Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Si: R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Vehicle I	Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition c.c Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification	0.00 0.00 07/06/2018
Claim No. Assign From 2. Make & Model Engine No. Hill Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Six R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	DDEN	Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition c.c Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification	0.00 07/06/2018
Assign From 2. Make & Model Engine No. Hill Chassis No. Odometer - Brakes General 3. R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	DDEN	Assign Date Particulars & Condition c.c Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification	07/06/2018
2. Make & Model Engine No. Hill Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Si: R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	DDEN	Particulars & Condition c.c Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification	
Make & Model Engine No. Hill Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	DDEN	c.c Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification	0
Engine No. Hill Chassis No. Odometer - Brakes General 3. Si: R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre		Year of Reg. Colour Steering Modification	
Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General 3. Si: R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre		Colour Steering Modification	
Odometer - Brakes General 3. R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Co	Steering Modification	
Brakes General 3. R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Co	Modification	
General 3. R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Co		
3. Si: R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Co	anditions of Turos	
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	LO.		
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre			la de
L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	te	Make	Balance
R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			Later Const
			mm
4.			mm
	Desc	cription of Damages	
5.	Ge	eneral Information	
Accident Date 06	/06/2018	Inspection Date	
Survey held at VC	LKSWAGEN GROUP S	SINGAPORE PTE LTD	
	7 ALEXANDRA ROAD NGAPORE 159934		
5a.		Remarks	

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	(Insd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A)	
	(TP veh)			
Date of Accident:				
Global Sum Settlement :	[] Yes	[No		
Repair Estimate	: 5]			
Final Repair Cost	: \$			
oss of Use	: s		days at \$ per day	٦
Rental (if any)	: \$	0.00	days	7
LTA / GIA Search Fee	: \$			_
Others:	: 8	0.00		
]: s			
Final Settlement Sum	: \$			
Is Third Party Workshop GM	Registered? [X] YES []	NO (Kindly indicate below)	
A) For Non GIA Registered	Workshop:	Agreed Liability_	(%)	
B) For GIA Registered Wor BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability to be	(%)	Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:	-
Remarks		THE STREET STREET	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	_
Payment Instruction: Payee	s Breakdown			
1)		: 5		Ų
		11		
***		7.1 -59		
		16 Apr 2013		

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your ref: AIG Insurance Vehicle No. 19869
Claimant's Vehicle No SLX 4945D
Accident on C- 6-11 involving vehicle/s No
along/at JALAN MIT. TIMAH.
DDEARDOWN OF DAMMAN (C
BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S
1. Repair Cost SS 5628-20 Payable to Volkswagen Centre Singapore
2. Loss-of-Use/ Gar Rental S\$ 42. Payable to CARY UCH 906
3. Redical and Search Fees S\$ 2 Payable to Volkswagen Centre Singapore
Remarks:
Service Adviser
Contact No.H/P

PDI TUAS

CHAY WEN YEE (XIE WENYI) 121 SUNSET WAY #02-02 Singapore, 597153 Singapore

Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2 Tax No. 199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No.

CV030272

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1800912

QuoteDate Salesperson 06/06/18 Delsie Ong

Page

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make Volkswagen Passeng

License No.

SLX4945D

Golf 1.0 TSI 81 kW Trendline

WVWZZZAUZJW180226

Model Description

Engine Code Labor Type

Mileage

Initial Registration

29/03/18

Engine No. CHZ 664838 Service Advisor

Cheong Pearlyn

Sales Advisor

Delsie Ong Model Code

BQ12AZ

No.

Description

PLIP ADOR, Ferder, bum

Unit Price

Amount

P B&P ALEX LABOUR

P B&P ALEX PAINT P B&P DIAG

P B&P MECH

LABOUR

SPRAY PAINTING

PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC

CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, S

Nett

Sum Labor

4 UNIT

4 UNIT 1 Time Un

1 Time Un

2/00 3,360.00 2400 3,200.00

/ 480.00

/ 280.00

7,320.00

Sum Labor

SGD

Total SGD Incl. GST

7,320.00

Total

7% GST

7,320.00

7,320.00

7,832.40

512.40

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms

No Credit

* > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5729G	
Vehicle No.:	5JL4825D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	28 Jun 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	VIOSEAUTO	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	1NZX818127	
Chassis No.:	MR053HY9305085712	
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$11,834.00	
Original Registration Date:	28 Nov 2008	
First Registration Date:	28 Nov 2008	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$11,834.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Nov 2018	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$5,917.00	
COE Expiry Date:	27 Nov 2018	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$2.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$5.917.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Jun 2018

OK

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 20 June 2018 10:54 AM

To:

'suhongzee@gmail.com'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDX 1935Y AND SLX 4945D ON 06/06/2018 ALONG JALAN

BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS SGH

Our ref: CC3/AIG18010430/T1jb3

SU HONG ZEE

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDX 1935Y AND SLX 4945D ON 06/06/2018 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS SGH

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario seen on video, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I,	_	CHA	Y WEN Y	EE	(the	third	party	claimant") of
	121	SUNSET	WAY	#02-02				owner of SEX4945D
(vehi	icle no	.) hereby	authoriz	eVD]¥	swager	Untre		("the workshop")
to ac	t for m	e with r	espect to	my claim fo	r repair co	osts and/or r	ental and/or lo	oss of use ("claim") for
my v	vehicle	no S	LX4945E	that was	damageo	pursuant	to the accide	nt which occurred on
_0	6/06/2	or Y (d	ate) alor	ig	JALAN	BUKIT ME	RAIM	(location)
invol	lving v	ehicle no	o/s Stx	1939/ ("the	accident'	").		
			and a			***		
a arros	*500000000		estor roman ca		m mr			
I furt	her au	thorize t	he works	nop to settle	my above	mentioned	claim in a ma	nner that they deem fit
and t	he wo	rkshop i	s further	authorized t	o receive	payment fu	rther to settler	nent of my claim with
	ant ale	anuala b	ata a mad	a to forces.	£11			
paym	ient cn	eque/s b	eing mad	e in favour	or the wor	ksnop.		
I furt	ther ac	knowled	ge that a	ny settleme	nt the wor	rkshop may	reach on my	behalf is on a without
preju	dice a	nd witho	ut admis	sion of liabi	lity basis	insofar as th	ne driver/own	er/insurers of the other
vehic	:le/s is	concern	ed.					
		05		- July				
Dateo	d this_		(day)	of1	(mon	th) 20_17_(year)	

Signed by "the third party claimant"
(with chop if applicable)

Signed b

103000

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident

RELEASE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"Well, VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGATOR Fithe workshop") hereby confirm that well
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$\$5,628.29(Repair Cost), \$\$\$ 480.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\$\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\$\$\frac{1}{2}\$ 49450 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\$\$\$(date) along \$\$\$\frac{1}{2}\$ \tag{1}\$ AN BUKIT MERAH (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\$\$\frac{1}{2}\$ \tag{1}\$ And this is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\$\$\frac{1}{2}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\$\$\frac{1}{2}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\$\$\frac{1}{2}\$.
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner (HAY WEN YEE ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SUK 4945 make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to 51x 49450 (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this (day) of (month) 20_18 (year) VOLKSWAGEN SINGAPORE , W
Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Volkswagen Centre Singapore



Service Tax Invoice No. SV18P28550

Big Reg. No. 531030696 GST No. M20098505-2

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18IP1586

SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.: F01089R

BERVICE CUSTOMER NAME: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PIL

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS:

78 Sherson Way

#07-15 A/G Building

Post Code:

079120

VEH NO .:

SLX4945D

DATE

28/08/18

VIN NO.

WVWZZZAUZJW180226 KMI

GEARBOX CODE:

Engine No.:

MODEL:

Golf 1.0 TSI 81 kW Trendline

SAT

Cheong Peartyn

Next Appointment Date :

Next Appointment Mileage: 0

DESCRIPTION

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

DOA: 06/06/2018

TP VEHICLE: SDX1935Y SURVEY BY: TAUFIK (LKK)

Labor

LABOUR

SPRAY PAINTING

Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services

Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services

PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT CHECK WIRE HARNESS, EQU, SENSOR SOCKET QTY

2.50

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

TU

TU

UNIT PRICE

840.00

#00.00

480.00

200.00

AMOUNT

2,100.00 2,400.00

280.00

GST (7%) AMOUNT: 368.20

TOTAL AMOUNT: 5,628.20

en Group Singapore Pte Ltd

VOUSWAGEN 3ROUP INGAPORE

Customer

1. All fund transfer payments should be made payable to Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd. Bank Account: 2538214802 Swift Code: DEUTSGSG. Please Indicate Customer Name and Invoice Number in the payment

,Phone : Fax :

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Main DE	otified Jun 2018	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad)	Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
6.6 miles	1 him 2010				_	person de la companya	211 P. T. CHITCH SERV.		
Princip.	Edit Reg		13 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,260.00 Edit Estimates		,260.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case	ey
М	iin	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents	Show	All
LAIM SUBF	OLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by adjuster]		
nsured:	SU HONG	ZEE, 1D: S0083	250B						
fain Jaimant:	CHAY WE	N YEE (XIE WEN	NYI), ID: S802717	3E					
rehicle Reg.	SLX4945D				of Loss:		07:00 - :59 and 8 Days From I	TA Reg Date (Man Yr)	1
Jaim Type:	TP / 4329350425SG				Cover	2100283916 (Comprehensive)			
rehicle Reg. la. Insured):	SDX1935Y Policy No. (Claimant): A29077298AVW								
	Excess:								
epairer:	Volkswag	en Centre Singa	pore (HQ) 247 Alex	andra Road, 1599	34 Alex	andra - Tel:	63057288		
landling nsurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	. [Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao	MingYao.Lee@aig.con	n
Taimant's nsurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827 7	888				
djuster:	19/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Hand	ed by M	OHD TAUF	KH BIN HAMID]	[Final Rpt due	
SSOCIATE	MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Compose Case	e Mai
here are no r	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSOCI	ATED TAS	ks⊟				/lew All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Task Com	nplete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assign		Completed On		_
o results.	riturity	· ype iask	droup Subject	nandier	Assign	eu by	Completed On	Created On I	Done

Claim Documents

*SLX4945D (4329350425SG)

[SDX1935Y]

TP

CHAY WEN YEE (XIE WENYI)

Jun 6 2018 7:00AM

[SU HONG ZEE]

Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	20/06/18 10:58	Video - Other	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Continue	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	1
Pho	otos/Images				
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	Thumbnail	V
1	20/06/18 10:57	LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	Prin
2	21/11/18 11:20	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	21/11/18 11:20	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
4	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	W
6	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	(Z)
7	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	100
9	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	3
12	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
16	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
17	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
18	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	S
19	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
22	21/11/18 11:20	General View	0	Load JPG	120
23	21/11/18 11:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	21/11/18 11:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
25	21/11/18 11:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	21/11/18 11:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	21/11/18 11:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	21/11/18 11:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	21/11/18 11:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
30	21/11/18 11:20	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

VId	eo		1 per p	age V	V
No	Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			Thumbnail	Print
Doc	cumentation		1 per s	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/06/18 18:46	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	14/06/18 15:55	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	20/06/18 10:57	LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
4	23/11/18 14:21	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	23/11/18 14:21	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	23/11/18 14:21	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
2	23/11/18 14:21	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/06/18 09:32	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		_	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE (COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	VEY	OR
---------------	-------	------	----	-----	-----	----

TEAM		
1 -011		 _

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SDX1935Y (Insd veh)			Model:	VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.2
	SLX4945D (TP veh)				(A7) TSI (A)
Date of Accident:	e of Accident: 06/06/2018				
					7
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[] Yes	-	[X] No	4
Repair Estimate			:\$	7,832.40	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	5,628.2	
Loss of Use			: \$	480.0	0 8.00 days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.0	0 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		1.5	0.0	0
Others:			: \$	0.0	0
			: \$		
Final Settlement St	ım		: \$	6,108.2	0
Is Third Party Woo below)	kshop G	IA Registere	id?] YES	[X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registere	d Workshop):	Agreed Liabili	ty(%)
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability		(%)	or chain	Assessed Lial	bility (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instructi	on: Paye	e's Breakdo	wn		
1) Volkswagen (Centre Sir	ngapore		: \$	5,628.20
2) Chay Wen Ye	e (Xie W	enyi)		: 5	480.00
JOANNE	LEE KH/	ANG MIN		23 Nov 2018	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18010430/T1JB3Q2

Date:

23/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100283916

Claimant Vehicle No :

SLX4945D

Insured Vehicle No:

SDX1935Y

Date of Loss:

06/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4329350425SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLX4945D

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF, 1.2 (A7) TSI (A)

Engine No:

CHZ664838

Reg. Date:

29/03/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No:

WWWZZZAUZJW180226

Colour:

Silver

999 cc

Odometer:

1168 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

(CT-7).17

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16 Pirelli 6 mm

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
7,320.00	5,260.00	2,060.00	28.14
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
7,320.00	5,260.00	2,060.00	28.14
512.40	368.20	144.20	28.14
7,832.40	5,628.20	2,204.20	28.14
0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	480.00		
	0.00 0.00 7,320.00 0.00 0.00 7,320.00 512.40	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,320.00 5,260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,320.00 5,260.00 512.40 368.20 7,832.40 5,628.20	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,320.00 5,260.00 2,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,320.00 5,260.00 2,060.00 512.40 368.20 144.20 7,832.40 5,628.20 2,204.20

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/06/2018

Date Inspected:

13/06/2018 Inspected At:

Volkswagen Centre Singapore (HQ)

247 Alexandra Road

Singapore 159934

6,108.20

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR	New	3,360.00	2,100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING -RHR DOOR ,FENDER,BUMPER	New	3,200.00	2,400.00
3	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	New	480.00	480.00
4	CHECK WIRE HARNESS ,ECU ,S	New	280.00	280.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	7,320.00	5,260.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >